198.000 1.00 198.000 0.00 727.650

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES

EXIT CERTIFICATE

INSPECTION CHARGES 

CLEARANCE 

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

480.00 0.00 1,764.00

Total Amount in USD: 480.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,764.00

USD Four Hundred And Eighty Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred And Sixty Four Only